
 

 

GSA 2024 TRAINING SCHEDULES 

No Programmes 
Course 

Fee GHS 
Days Target groups Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct 

No

v 
Dec 

1 
Foundation course on 

ISO 22000(Food safety ) 
1,152.00 1 

Economic operators in the 

food chain, food processor, 

restaurant and caterers  

24    9    12   12 

2 Internal Auditors Course 

in ISO 22000 (Food 

Safety)  

2,232.00 4 

Economic operators in the 

food chain, food processors, 

restaurateurs and caterers 

  
12-

15 
   9-12    

19

-

22 

 

3 Introduction to 

Management Systems 

(FD 107) 

900.00  1 
Quality/production Managers 

and  Staff of MMDAs 
16  8  7 6   11  7 11 

4 
Foundation Course on 

ISO 9001 (Quality 

Management) 

1,152.00 1 

Manufacturers and service 

providers, Quality/production 

Managers and Staff of 

MMDAs 

 2 9  9    7     9   10      8   12 

5 
Internal Auditors Course 

on ISO 9001 (Quality 

Management)  

2,232.00 4 

Manufacturers and service 

providers, Quality/production 

Managers and Staff of 

MMDAs 

  
19-

22 
  

18-

21 
 

19-

22 
  

12

-

15 

 

6 Foundation Course on 

ISO 45001 (Occupational 

Health and Safety) 

1,152.00 2 

Health and Safety Managers , 

Officers in Public and Private 

Organizations 

  7-8  
14-

15 
  

20-

21 
 3-4  3-4 

7 Foundation Course on 

ISO 14001 

(Environmental 

Management) 

1,152.00 2 

Environmental Managers , 

Officers in Private 

organizations and Public 

Organizations 

 7-8  4-5   
10-

11 
  

11-

12 
  

8 

Foundation Course in 

ISO/IEC 17025 

(Laboratory Quality 

Management) 

1,152.00 2 
Laboratory Managers, 

Supervisors and Technicians, 
    3-4   8-9     

9 

Internal Auditor Course 

in ISO/IEC 17025 

(Laboratory Quality 

Management) 

2,232.00 4 
Laboratory Managers, 

Supervisors and Technicians, 
   

23-

26 
   

13-

16 
  

12

-

15 
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10 

Introduction to Hazard 

Analysis and Critical 

Control Point  

1,152.00 2 
Quality control Managers in 

the food Industry 
  4-5  

23-

24 
 

18-

19 
 

26-

27 
  

17-

18 

11 Advanced HACCP 1,320.00 3 
Quality control Managers in 

the food Industry 
 

21-

23 

19-

21 
 

15-

17 
 

10--

12 
 

18-

20 
 

19

-

21 

 

12 
Good Hygienic practices 

in Food Industries 
1,152.00 2 

Production Managers and Food 

process operators  

17-

18 
  

17-

18 
 4-5    

23-

24 
  

13 
Course in Testing and 

Instrumentation 
1,152.00 2 

Laboratory Managers, 

Supervisors and Technicians 

involved in Analysis and 

Instrumentation 

   UPON REQUEST 

14 Course in Food Handling 

and Packaging 
900.00 1 

Quality Managers in the  Food 

Industry 

   UPON REQUEST 

15 
Metrology for pump 

Mechanics 
1,152.00 2 

Stakeholders in the Oil 

Marketing companies               UPON REQUEST 

16 
Uncertainty measurement 

for testing Laboratories 
1,152.00 2 

Laboratory Managers, 

Supervisors and Technicians 

                    UPON REQUEST 


