GSA 2024 TRAINING SCHEDULES

No	Programmes	Course Fee GHS	Days	Target groups	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	No v	Dec
1	Foundation course on ISO 22000(Food safety)	1,152.00	1	Economic operators in the food chain, food processor, restaurant and caterers	24				9				12			12
2	Internal Auditors Course in ISO 22000 (Food Safety)	2,232.00	4	Economic operators in the food chain, food processors, restaurateurs and caterers			12- 15				9-12				19 - 22	
3	Introduction to Management Systems (FD 107)	900.00	1	Quality/production Managers and Staff of MMDAs	16		8		7	6			11		7	11
4	Foundation Course on ISO 9001 (Quality Management)	1,152.00	1	Manufacturers and service providers, Quality/production Managers and Staff of MMDAs		2	9	9		7		9	10		8	12
5	Internal Auditors Course on ISO 9001 (Quality Management)	2,232.00	4	Manufacturers and service providers, Quality/production Managers and Staff of MMDAs			19- 22			18- 21		19- 22			12 - 15	
6	Foundation Course on ISO 45001 (Occupational Health and Safety)	1,152.00	2	Health and Safety Managers, Officers in Public and Private Organizations			7-8		14- 15			20- 21		3-4		3-4
7	Foundation Course on ISO 14001 (Environmental Management)	1,152.00	2	Environmental Managers, Officers in Private organizations and Public Organizations		7-8		4-5			10- 11			11- 12		
8	Foundation Course in ISO/IEC 17025 (Laboratory Quality Management)	1,152.00	2	Laboratory Managers, Supervisors and Technicians,					3-4			8-9				
9	Internal Auditor Course in ISO/IEC 17025 (Laboratory Quality Management)	2,232.00	4	Laboratory Managers, Supervisors and Technicians,				23- 26				13- 16			12 - 15	

10	Introduction to Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point	1,152.00	r <i>)</i>	Quality control Managers in the food Industry			4-5		23- 24		18- 19		26- 27			17- 18	
11	Advanced HACCP	1,320.00	13	Quality control Managers in the food Industry			19- 21		15- 17		10 12		18- 20		19 - 21		
12	Good Hygienic practices in Food Industries	1,152.00	2	Production Managers and Food process operators	17- 18			17- 18		4-5				23- 24			
13	Course in Testing and Instrumentation	1,152.00	2	Laboratory Managers, Supervisors and Technicians involved in Analysis and Instrumentation	UPON REQUEST												
14	Course in Food Handling and Packaging	900.00	1 1	Quality Managers in the Food Industry	UPON REQUEST												
15	Metrology for pump Mechanics	1,152.00	2	Stakeholders in the Oil Marketing companies	UPON REQUEST												
16	Uncertainty measurement for testing Laboratories	1,152.00	1)	Laboratory Managers, Supervisors and Technicians	UPON REQUEST												